

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 151724/2018, in Civil Appeal No(s).6167-6169/2018

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MEHDAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet A, Adv.
Mr. Tanpreet Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Acharjee, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Shaila Arora, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Suraj Ssingh, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Mirnal Kanthi Mondal, Adv.
Mr. KV Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit p. Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after service is complete.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Kapoor)
Branch Officer